MHPL SOV Il Material delivery tracker
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Task o : .
m completed Latest Comment m Iltem category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

1070

1069

1071

1074

1073

1076

1075

1068

1067

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Exported on November 13, 2024 11:32:45 AM IST

20240913007

20240927018

20240927019

20240927023

20240927024

20240930024

20240930025

20241015014

20241015015

20241015016

20241015017

20241015018

20241015019

20241015020

20241015021

20241015022

20241015023

20241015029

20241015030

20241015031

Stationary

Stationary

Stationary

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

Consumables

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical

Tools

Hardware

Plumbing

Plumbing

Consumables

Consumables

Sanitary CP

Building material

Chemical

Tiles

STAT5901-Stationary—Paper A4-Misc—
Bundles

STAT8800-Stationary—Cello Tapes —50Wmm—
Nos.

STAT3016-Stationary—pen-black color—
Cello Fine grip-Misc—Nos

ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins—
16A —Nos.

PLUM9961-P1lumbing-PVC Connection—600mm—
Nos.

PLUM5792-P1lumbing-HDPE pipe-PN16-
0D20ID17. 5-mts

CONS6196—Consumables—Cleaning Cloth-
Misc—Nos.

PLUM6029-P1lumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee——
100mm—Nos

PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-
75mmX87. bdegree—Nos.

ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes—
20nos—Boxes

TOOL1524-Tools—Cutting Blade-Metal-—
Powertech—100mm—Nos

HARD9920-Hardware-Safety Padlock——SH
PLLS-61lever—Nos

PLUM4602-P1umbing-CPVC Clamp—20mm—Nos

PLUM7587-P1lumbing-CPVC-Female Threaded
Adapter Brass—20mm—Nos.

CONS7495-Consumables—Air Freshner———
Misc-Nos

CONS4941-Consumables—Dish washing
liquid/soap—Misc—Nos.

SACP4141-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush
tank—Geberit-Nos—Nos.

BUIL7957-Building Material-Kerb Stone—
300x200x60mm—Nos.

CHEM7736—Chemical-Tile grount cement
based-Silk-1Kg-pkts

TILE3294-Tiles—Floor Tiles-Vitrified-
Nitco Maharaja Off white—300X300mm—Sqm

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

smartsheet

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Task o : .
m completed Latest Comment m Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 13-

11-2024

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15—

11-2024

Divya Bai.K - Material
received MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15—

11-2024

Exported on November 13, 2024 11:32:45 AM IST

20241017003

20241017004

20241018032

20241019014

20241019019

20241021013

20241021014

20241023015

20241024012

20241028043

20241028050

20241029002

20241029003

20241029004

20241029005

20241029009

20241029010

20241029011

20241029018

20241029019

20241104009

20241111019

Tiles

Consumables

Electrical

Building material

Windows

Cement

Building material

Electrical

Plants

Electrical

Electrical

Consumables

Stationary

Stationary

General items

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Building material

Stationary

Tiles

Plumbing

TILE3344-Tiles—Wall & Floor Tiles—
Ceramic—Nitco Country Rosso —300X300mm—
Sqm

CONS6689—Consumables—Water Bottles——1
Ltr—Nos.

ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster—1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles

BUIL2825-Building Material-Wall
Cladding—Cera Board-150mm—sqm

WIND6386—Windows—-UPVC-Fixed—
1200WX1200Hmm-Nos

CEMT9218-Cement—PPC-50kg—Bag

BUIL2178-Building Material-Granite-Tan
Brown—19mm—sqm

ELEC5087-Electrical-Module Plate-with
Frame-2M—-Nos

PLNT4179-Plants—Trees—Silveroak-Misc—Nos

ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes——
20nos—Boxes

ELEC8309-Electrical-Aluminum Armored
Cable-LT-4coreX6sqmm—mts

CONS9459—Consumables—Coconut Brooms——
Misc-Nos.

STAT1670-Stationary-Erazers-Misc—Nos

STAT3400-Stationary—Chalk Piece—Misc—
Boxes

GENE1417-General Items—Sponges——12 pack—
Nos.

PLUM8485-P1lumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend——
100mm—Nos

PLUM2326-Plumbing—-PVC SWR—Clamp—75mmx45—
Nos.

PLUM3429-Plumbing—-Eco drain—-Riser—315mm
200mm-Nos

BUIL3037-Building Material-Tandoor Rough
Stone—600x600mm—sqm

STAT5901-Stationary—Paper A4—Misc—
Bundles

TILE9908-Tiles—-Floor Tiles-Statuario
Regal-600X1200mm—sqm

PLUM4983-P1lumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap-—
100mm—Nos

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

No

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

No

Fully

No

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered
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Task
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

97 1110
0s 1111
g9 1112

100 1113

101 1114

102 1115

103 1116

104 1117

105 1118

106 1119

107 1120

j08 1121

109 1122

110 1123

111 1124

119 1125

143 1126

144 1127

145 1128

116 1129

147 1130

118 1131

119 1132

100 1133

191 1134

190 1135

Divya Bai.K — Delivery by 15—
11-2024

Divya Bai.K — Delivery by 15—
11-2024

Divya Bai.K — Delivery by 15—
11-2024

Divya Bai.K — Delivery by 15—
11-2024

Exported on November 13, 2024 11:32:45 AM IST

20241111021 Plumbing

20241111023 Electrical

20241111024 Hardware

20241111032 Paints

PLUM2550-P1umbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant
Paste-500gms—Nos.

ELEC3590-Electrical-Conducting Bends— No
PVC-25X1. 5mm—Nos.

HARD7650-Hardware-Wood screws—CSK— No
8x35mm—pkts
PAIN5093-Paints—Enamel-White—Asian No

Apcolite-1Ltr—Can
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