## MHPL SOV III Material delivery tracker



SI. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
1070		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240913007	Stationary	STAT5901-Stationary-Paper A4-Misc- Bundles	Fully delivered
1069		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240927018	Stationary	STAT8800-Stationary-Cello Tapes -50Wmm-Nos.	Fully delivered
1071		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240927019	Stationary	STAT3016-Stationary-pen-black color- Cello Fine grip-Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
1074		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240927023	Electrical	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins-16A -Nos.	Fully delivered
1073		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240927024	Plumbing	PLUM9961-Plumbing-PVC Connection-600mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
1076		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240930024	Plumbing	PLUM5792-Plumbing-HDPE pipe-PN16- OD20ID17.5-mts	Fully delivered
1075		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20240930025	Consumables	CONS6196-Consumables-Cleaning Cloth-Misc-Nos.	Fully delivered
1068		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015014	Plumbing	PLUM6029-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee100mm-Nos	Fully delivered
3 1067		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015015	Plumbing	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	Fully delivered
1077		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015016	Electrical	ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes- 20nos-Boxes	Fully delivered
1078		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015017	Tools	TOOL1524-Tools-Cutting Blade-Metal-Powertech-100mm-Nos	Fully delivered
6 1079		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015018	Hardware	HARD9920-Hardware-Safety PadlockSH PLLS-6lever-Nos	Fully delivered
1080		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015019	Plumbing	PLUM4602-Plumbing-CPVC Clamp-20mm-Nos	Fully delivered
1081		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015020	Plumbing	PLUM7587-Plumbing-CPVC-Female Threaded Adapter Brass-20mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
9 1082		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015021	Consumables	CONS7495-Consumables-Air Freshner Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
1083		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015022	Consumables	CONS4941-Consumables-Dish washing liquid/soapMisc-Nos.	Fully delivered
1084		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015023	Sanitary CP	SACP4141-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank-Geberit-Nos-Nos.	Fully delivered
2 1085		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015029	Building material	BUIL7957-Building Material-Kerb Stone-300x200x60mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
3 1086		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015030	Chemical	CHEM7736-Chemical-Tile grount cement based-Silk-1Kg-pkts	Fully delivered
1087		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241015031	Tiles	TILE3294-Tiles-Floor Tiles-Vitrified- Nitco Maharaja Off white-300X300mm-Sqm	Fully delivered

	SI. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
75	1088		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241017003	Tiles	TILE3344-Tiles-Wall & Floor Tiles- Ceramic-Nitco Country Rosso -300X300mm- Sqm	Fully delivered
76	1089		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241017004	Consumables	CONS6689-Consumables-Water Bottles1 Ltr-Nos.	Fully delivered
77	1090		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241018032	Electrical	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	Fully delivered
78	1091		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241019014	Building material	BUIL2825-Building Material-Wall Cladding-Cera Board-150mm-sqm	Fully delivered
79	1092		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241019019	Windows	WIND6386-Windows-UPVC-Fixed 1200WX1200Hmm-Nos	Fully delivered
80	1093		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241021013	Cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC-50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
81	1094		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241021014	Building material	BUIL2178-Building Material-Granite-Tan Brown-19mm-sqm	Fully delivered
82	1095		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241023015	Electrical	ELEC5087-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame-2M-Nos.	Fully delivered
83	1096		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241024012	Plants	PLNT4179-Plants-Trees-Silveroak-Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
84	1097		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241028043	Electrical	ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes20nos-Boxes	Fully delivered
85	1098		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241028050	Electrical	ELEC8309-Electrical-Aluminum Armored Cable-LT-4coreX6sqmm-mts	Fully delivered
86	1099		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029002	Consumables	CONS9459-Consumables-Coconut Brooms Misc-Nos.	Fully delivered
87	1100		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029003	Stationary	STAT1670-Stationary-Erazers-Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
88	1101		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 13- 11-2024	20241029004	Stationary	STAT3400-Stationary-Chalk PieceMisc-Boxes	No
89	1102		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029005	General items	GENE1417-General Items-Sponges12 pack-Nos.	Fully delivered
90	1103		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029009	Plumbing	PLUM8485-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend100mm-Nos	Fully delivered
91	1104		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029010	Plumbing	PLUM2326-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-75mmx45-Nos.	Fully delivered
92	1105		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029011	Plumbing	PLUM3429-Plumbing-Eco drain-Riser-315mm 200mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
93	1106		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241029018	Building material	BUIL3037-Building Material-Tandoor Rough Stone-600x600mm-sqm	Fully delivered
94	1107		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241029019	Stationary	STAT5901-Stationary-Paper A4Misc- Bundles	No
95	1108		Divya Bai.K - Material received MRN done.	20241104009	Tiles	TILE9908-Tiles-Floor Tiles-Statuario Regal-600X1200mm-sqm	Fully delivered
96	1109		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241111019	Plumbing	PLUM4983-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap- 100mm-Nos	No

	Sl. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
97	1110		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241111021	Plumbing	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	No
98	1111		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241111023	Electrical	ELEC3590-Electrical-Conducting Bends-PVC-25X1.5mm-Nos.	No
99	1112		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241111024	Hardware	HARD7650-Hardware-Wood screws-CSK-8x35mm-pkts	No
100	1113		Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 15- 11-2024	20241111032	Paints	PAIN5093-Paints-Enamel-White-Asian Apcolite-1Ltr-Can	No
101	1114						
102	1115						
103	1116						
104	1117						
105	1118						
106	1119						
107	1120						
108	1121						
109	1122						
110	1123						
111	1124						
112	1125						
113	1126						
114	1127						
115	1128						
116	1129						
117	1130						
118	1131						
119	1132						
120	1133						
121	1134						
122	1135						